Potato Disease Management - Grand Marsh Mid Planting
5/25/2009 through 9/14/2009

Grand Marsh

Date Max. Temp. Min. Temp. Avg. Temp. Hours High RH Precipitation Severity Accum. Severity PDays Accum. PDays
2009 May 25 72.09 46.38 59.23 0 0.00 0 0 6.69 6.69
May 26 64.08 48.24 56.16 36 2.03 7 7 6.23 12.92
May 27 51.94 48.18 50.06 0 11.18 0 7 3.52 16.44
May 28 74.97 49.44 62.20 0 18.80 0 7 7.63 24.07
May 29 73.89 51.35 62.62 0 9.14 0 7 8.04 32.10
May 30 73.99 51.89 62.94 0 0.00 0 7 8.15 40.25
May 31 75.61 37.59 56.60 0 0.00 0 7 5.42 45.67
Jun 1 79.48 53.06 66.27 0 0.01 0 7 8.25 53.92
Jun 2 76.80 42.67 59.74 0 0.24 0 7 6.22 60.14
Jun 3 72.23 43.45 57.84 0 0.37 0 7 6.07 66.21
Jun 4 72.52 38.59 55.55 0 0.00 0 7 5.32 71.53
Jun 5 79.92 47.03 63.47 0 0.42 0 7 6.99 78.52
Jun 6 58.05 45.14 51.59 25 0.00 4 1" 3.99 82.51
Jun 7 54.01 46.04 50.03 30 0.37 5 16 3.30 85.81
Jun 8 58.69 48.76 53.73 0 0.32 0 16 5.39 91.19
Jun 9 66.88 50.25 58.57 0 1.51 0 16 7.20 98.40
Jun 10 73.11 50.56 61.84 0 0.00 0 16 7.83 106.23
Jun 11 73.04 47.30 60.17 10 0.00 0 16 7.01 113.24
Jun 12 78.84 46.31 62.57 0 0.09 0 16 6.85 120.09
Jun 13 78.85 55.13 66.99 22 0.00 0 16 8.61 128.70
Jun 14 82.18 50.13 66.16 0 0.61 0 16 7.48 136.18
Jun 15 85.03 51.67 68.35 0 0.00 0 16 7.30 143.48
Jun 16 82.27 58.80 70.54 0 0.00 0 16 8.53 152.00
Jun 17 80.89 58.32 69.60 25 0.00 & 19 8.73 160.73
Jun 18 82.18 62.47 72.33 0 1.15 0 19 8.67 169.40
Jun 19 85.37 64.85 75.11 34 0.62 9 28 7.77 177.18
Jun 20 87.10 62.01 74.55 12 0.36 1 29 7.54 184.72
Jun 21 81.63 61.50 71.56 0 0.87 0 29 8.77 193.49
Jun 22 90.27 63.01 76.64 13 0.00 2 31 6.90 200.39
Jun 23 95.56 64.20 79.88 12 0.20 1 32 5.38 205.77
Jun 24 90.52 63.01 76.77 16 0.22 3 35 6.85 212.62
Jun 25 87.73 65.03 76.38 11 0.00 1 36 7.24 219.86
Jun 26 87.12 57.56 72.34 12 0.32 1 37 7.51 227.37
Jun 27 81.12 59.76 70.44 10 0.00 1 38 8.79 236.15
Jun 28 78.58 58.87 68.73 0 0.29 0 38 9.06 245.22
Jun 29 74.39 57.85 66.12 0 0.25 0 38 9.17 254.39
Jun 30 65.08 53.58 59.33 14 0.00 0 38 7.80 262.19
Jul 1 66.63 50.43 58.53 0 0.26 0 38 7.22 269.41
Jul 2 70.93 50.74 60.84 10 0.00 0 38 7.74 277.15
Jul 3 80.08 51.48 65.78 25 0.33 2 40 7.93 285.08
Jul 4 75.72 56.55 66.14 13 0.00 2 42 8.97 294.05
Jul 5 81.88 54.64 68.26 13 0.16 1 43 8.21 302.26
Jul 6 80.69 49.42 65.06 12 0.04 0 43 7.48 309.74
Jul 7 82.71 48.63 65.67 15 0.43 1 44 7.13 316.87
Jul 8 72.63 53.22 62.92 14 0.30 1 45 8.38 325.25
Jul 9 79.57 46.85 63.21 12 0.27 1 46 6.96 332.21
Jul 10 84.20 61.05 72.63 11 0.00 1 47 8.19 340.40
Jul 11 77.29 52.20 64.74 11 0.32 0 47 8.20 348.61
Jul 12 79.47 45.32 62.39 11 0.37 0 47 6.57 355.17
Jul 13 81.10 50.02 65.56 12 0.28 0 47 7.57 362.74
Jul 14 75.70 49.66 62.68 0 0.00 0 47 7.69 370.43
Jul 15 79.27 58.66 68.96 0 0.62 0 47 8.97 379.40
Jul 16 75.56 51.87 63.72 0 0.01 0 47 8.17 387.57
Jul 17 65.73 52.09 58.91 14 0.26 1 48 7.53 395.09
Jul 18 64.18 50.38 57.28 11 0.25 0 48 6.87 401.96
Jul 19 77.38 50.13 63.75 12 0.00 0 48 7.78 409.74
Jul 20 79.48 45.63 62.56 12 0.34 0 48 6.65 416.39
Jul 21 71.40 52.11 61.75 26 0.25 6 54 8.09 424.48
Jul 22 76.89 56.89 66.89 12 0.32 0 54 8.97 433.45
Jul 23 82.44 51.93 67.18 15 0.19 2 56 7.76 441.21
Jul 24 77.31 51.80 64.55 1 0.06 0 56 8.13 449.33
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Potato Disease Management - Grand Marsh Mid Planting

5/25/2009 through 9/14/2009

Grand Marsh

Date Max. Temp. Min. Temp. Avg. Temp. Hours High RH Precipitation Severity Accum. Severity PDays Accum. PDays
2009 Jul 25 75.52 53.46 64.49 14 0.28 2 58 8.47 457.81
Jul 26 82.56 57.81 70.19 15 0.01 2 60 8.41 466.21
Jul 27 83.57 54.54 69.05 18 0.26 3 63 7.93 47414
Jul 28 81.37 54.16 67.77 11 1.14 0 63 8.22 482.36
Jul 29 80.31 47.28 63.80 15 0.00 1 64 7.03 489.39
Jul 30 73.78 54.59 64.18 12 0.20 0 64 8.67 498.06
Jul 31 82.54 49.42 65.98 12 0.27 1 65 7.31 505.36
Aug 1 74.44 51.96 63.20 11 0.00 0 65 8.18 513.54
Aug 2 80.62 45.25 62.93 0 0.31 0 65 6.50 520.04
Aug 3 85.64 61.14 73.39 12 0.24 1 66 7.81 527.86
Aug 4 79.18 53.46 66.32 12 0.62 0 66 8.33 536.19
Aug 5 78.80 46.45 62.63 12 0.00 0 66 6.88 543.07
Aug 6 81.95 49.66 65.80 39 0.40 10 76 7.42 550.49
Aug 7 66.13 55.98 61.05 0 0.23 0 76 8.43 558.92
Aug 8 91.17 63.81 77.49 12 0.33 1 77 6.62 565.54
Aug 9 84.51 66.97 75.74 14 0.92 2 79 7.86 573.40
Aug 10 88.12 63.66 75.89 13 0.00 2 81 7.28 580.68
Aug 11 83.75 55.26 69.50 12 0.23 1 82 7.97 588.65
Aug 12 87.78 52.11 69.94 12 0.01 1 83 7.04 595.69
Aug 13 86.58 54.30 70.44 12 0.22 1 84 7.36 603.05
Aug 14 90.03 65.79 77.91 13 0.21 2 86 6.64 609.68
Aug 15 87.87 59.68 73.78 17 0.00 3 89 7.46 617.14
Aug 16 83.93 63.79 73.86 13 0.22 2 91 8.24 625.38
Aug 17 80.44 57.56 69.00 12 0.13 1 92 8.73 634.11
Aug 18 79.97 54.70 67.33 11 0.00 0 92 8.45 642.56
Aug 19 79.79 49.17 64.48 15 0.18 2 94 7.48 650.04
Aug 20 74.32 57.97 66.15 16 0.13 3 97 9.19 659.23
Aug 21 71.60 52.79 62.20 10 0.58 0 97 8.25 667.48
Aug 22 76.30 44.96 60.63 12 0.37 0 97 6.50 673.97
Aug 23 82.15 46.20 64.18 12 0.00 0 97 6.65 680.62
Aug 24 81.14 50.31 65.72 11 0.23 1 98 7.62 688.24
Aug 25 74.93 57.07 66.00 19 0.20 4 102 9.06 697.30
Aug 26 84.27 54.81 69.54 0 0.09 0 102 7.82 705.12
Aug 27 75.04 54.54 64.79 12 0.00 0 102 8.66 713.79
Aug 28 79.83 52.97 66.40 13 0.00 1 103 8.20 721.99
Aug 29 61.09 51.30 56.19 16 1.01 1 104 6.61 728.60
Aug 30 70.57 42.58 56.58 13 0.06 0 104 5.76 734.36
Aug 31 75.04 37.64 56.34 11 0.01 0 104 5.39 739.75
Sep 1 78.96 38.84 58.90 12 0.00 0 104 5.73 745.49
Sep 2 79.16 41.93 60.54 12 0.20 0 104 6.14 751.63
Sep 3 85.59 43.25 64.42 11 0.00 0 104 5.85 757.48
Sep 4 84.51 44.18 64.34 12 0.00 0 104 6.06 763.54
Sep 5 86.92 49.12 68.02 11 0.18 0 104 6.69 770.22
Sep 6 86.02 47.80 66.91 11 0.00 0 104 6.49 776.71
Sep 7 88.52 48.63 68.58 10 0.00 0 104 6.53 783.24
Sep 8 89.19 47.03 68.11 0 0.00 0 104 6.22 789.46
Sep 9 91.60 50.38 70.99 0 0.00 0 104 6.48 795.94
Sep 10 91.36 55.31 73.34 0 0.00 0 104 6.86 802.80
Sep 11 87.66 57.25 72.46 0 0.00 0 104 7.44 810.23
Sep 12 83.79 52.52 68.15 11 0.32 0 104 7.64 817.87
Sep 13 86.92 50.20 68.56 11 0.00 0 104 6.85 824.73
Sep 14 67.78 52.77 60.28 0 0.00 0 104 7.93 832.65
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